Monitorler

21

24

23

27

27

23

27

23

23

23

Uriin
.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS

100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60QHZ DP HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

198,45
usb

334,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb



